2023
August

September

October

November

December

2024

January

February

March

April

May

June

8/15-8/22
8/22

8/23

8/23
8/25-8/27
8/31

9/5

9/11

9/12
10/1-10/31
10/10
10/19
11/1-11/30
11/8

11/9

11/14
11/22-11/24
12/5-12/6
12/20-1/2

13
1/9
1/28
2/3
2/13
2/21
313
3/8
3/12
3/28-4/8
4/9
4/9
TBD
5/3
5/14
5/29
5/31
TBD
TBD
6/4
6/5

P

.......

PATHS Events and Meetings Calendar

All Day
8:00-10:00 AM
8:15 AM-2:45 PM
8:30-10:00 AM

All Weekend
6:00-7:30 PM

7:00 PM
8:30-11:15 AM
7:00 PM

All Month

6:30 PM & 7:00 PM
6:00-3:30 PM

All Month
4:00-7:00 PM

8:00 AM-12:00 PM
6:30 PM & 7:00 PM

9:00 AM-2:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 AM-1:00 PM
TBD

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

TBD

6:30 PM & 7:00 PM

7:00 PM
TBD
7:00 PM
TBD
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
All Day
10:15 AM

PATHS Uniform Exchange

SCS Supply Drop Off Day

SCS First Day of School

PATHS New Family Welcome Brkft
SCP Community Weekend

PATHS Ice Cream Social

SCS Back to School Night

SCS Preschool First Day of School
PATHS Meeting (Q*)

Parish Center

School

School

Mary’s Room
Centennial Park
Centennial Park
ParishCenter/Classrms
School

Atrium

PATHS Journey to Success Ticket Sales-

PATHS Meeting (EB/CC¥)
PATHS Trunk or Treat

Library
Centennial Park

PATHS Journey to Success Daily Drawings-

SCS Parent Teacher Conferences
SCS Parent Teacher Conferences
PATHS Meeting (EB/CC*)
Thanksgiving Break - No School
PATHS Christmas Shoppe
Christmas Break - No School

Classes Resume

PATHS Meeting (Q*)

SCS Open House

PATHS Auction Fundraiser
PATHS Meeting (EB/CC*)
PATHS Black & White Sibling Photos
PATHS Ice Skating Knight
PATHS Father/Daughter Event
PATHS Meeting (EB/CC*)
Easter Break - No School
Classes Resume

PATHS Meeting (Q*)

PATHS 8th Grade Essay Contest
PATHS Mother/Son Event
PATHS Final Meeting

Parish Center
Parish Center
Library

School

Atrium
School
Parish Center
Library
School

RR Ice Rink
TBD

Library

Atrium

TBD
TBD

PATHS Popsicles on the Playground Centennial Park
PATHS 8" Grade Last Day/Graduation Church/Parish Center

PATHS Social

PATHS Uniform Exchange
SCS Kindergarten Promotion
SCS Last Day of School

Off site
Parish Center
Parish Center

NOTE PATHS Scholastic Book Fairs and Uniform Exchange are held twice a year: Fall & Spring, dates TBD

*EB/CC = Executive Board Only Meeting 6:30 PM/Committee Chair Meeting 7:00 PM  Q = Quarterly Meeting/Social

All PATHS Members are welcome to attend any/all CC and Q meetings/socials.



