

PATHS Events and Meetings Calendar

2023				
August	8/15-8/22	All Day	PATHS Uniform Exchange	Parish Center
_	8/22	8:00-10:00 AM	SCS Supply Drop Off Day	School
	8/23	8:15 AM-2:45 PM	SCS First Day of School	School
	8/23	8:30-10:00 AM	PATHS New Family Welcome Brkft	Mary's Room
	8/25-8/27	All Weekend	SCP Community Weekend	Centennial Park
	8/31	6:00-7:30 PM	PATHS Ice Cream Social	Centennial Park
September	9/5	7:00 PM	SCS Back to School Night	ParishCenter/Classrms
	9/11	8:30-11:15 AM	SCS Preschool First Day of School	School
	9/12	7:00 PM	PATHS Meeting (Q*)	Atrium
October	10/1-10/31	All Month	PATHS Journey to Success Ticket Sales-	
	10/10	6:30 PM & 7:00 PM	PATHS Meeting (EB/CC*)	Library
	10/19	6:00-8:30 PM	PATHS Trunk or Treat	Centennial Park
November	11/1-11/30	All Month PATHS Journey to Success Daily Drawings-		ings-
	11/8	4:00-7:00 PM	SCS Parent Teacher Conferences	Parish Center
	11/9	8:00 AM-12:00 PM	SCS Parent Teacher Conferences	Parish Center
	11/14	6:30 PM & 7:00 PM	PATHS Meeting (EB/CC*)	Library
	11/22-11/24	-	Thanksgiving Break - No School	-
December	12/5-12/6	9:00 AM-2:00 PM	PATHS Christmas Shoppe	School
	12/20-1/2	-	Christmas Break - No School	-
2024				
2024	4.0			
January	1/3	-	Classes Resume	-
	1/9	7:00 PM	PATHS Meeting (Q*)	Atrium
	1/28	9:30 AM-1:00 PM	SCS Open House	School
February	2/3	TBD	PATHS Auction Fundraiser	Parish Center
	2/13	7:00 PM	PATHS Meeting (EB/CC*)	Library
Manak	2/21	7:00 PM	PATHS Black & White Sibling Photos	School
March	3/3	4:00 PM	PATHS Ice Skating Knight	RR Ice Rink
	3/8	TBD	PATHS Father/Daughter Event	TBD
ا نم س	3/12	6:30 PM & 7:00 PM	PATHS Meeting (EB/CC*) Easter Break - No School	Library
April	3/28 -4/8	-		-
	4/9	- 7:00 DM	Classes Resume	A trium
	4/9 TBD	7:00 PM	PATHS 8th Crade Facey Contact	Atrium
Mov	5/3	TBD	PATHS 8th Grade Essay Contest PATHS Mother/Son Event	- TBD
May	5/14	7:00 PM	PATHS Mother/Son Event PATHS Final Meeting	TBD
	5/29	TBD	_	
	5/29 5/31	6:00 PM	PATHS Popsicles on the Playground PATHS 8 th Grade Last Day/Graduatio	
	TBD	7:00 PM	PATHS of Grade Last Day/Graduation	Off site
	TBD	All Day	PATHS Social PATHS Uniform Exchange	Parish Center
June	6/4	10:15 AM	SCS Kindergarten Promotion	Parish Center
Julie	6/5	10. 10 AW	SCS Last Day of School	-
	5/ 5	_	COO Last Day of Corloof	

NOTE PATHS Scholastic Book Fairs and Uniform Exchange are held twice a year: Fall & Spring, dates TBD